
Commerical Fertilizer Sales, Illinois Totals By Month [July - December]10/25/2005 2004

Month Dry Bulk TonsDry Bag Tons Liquid Tons Lawn & Garden
Tons

Specialty Farm
Tons

Total Fertilizer
Tons

Nitrogen Units Phosphate Units Potash Units

------------------Available Primary Nutrients-------------------

6,512.62

7,006.62

July

August

September

October

November

December

Totals

6,608.59

3,956.18

2,672.94

3,653.75

30,410.69

2,033.28

921.15

1,444.21

2,903.21

8,241.46

3,857.59

19,400.90

Material Grades:

July

August

September

October

November

December

Totals

July

August

September

October

November

December

Totals

35,271.83

28,614.15

6,578.65

23,879.85

92,693.68

78,774.67

265,812.82

3,234.42

2,647.88

3,771.69

2,533.03

1,865.30

1,163.60

15,215.92

1.98

3.00

95.10

226.82

41.00

64.00

431.90

43,817.72

36,541.92

14,631.45

30,739.24

103,608.07

86,286.01

315,624.41

4,233.98

3,268.90

1,996.42

2,386.45

5,450.70

5,244.74

22,581.18

1,038.51

358.32

485.84

1,525.75

4,687.47

3,120.40

11,216.29

1,392.02

816.93

955.39

2,258.71

6,297.49

4,569.50

16,290.04

510.83

805.92

892.87

960.48

2,996.80

820.26

6,987.16

43,640.15

10,108.33

169,945.85

240,415.43

170,458.69

701,205.72

48,145.70

21,012.04

8,794.65

16,320.83

153,168.25

92,828.62

340,270.09

454.22

361.92

698.89

855.73

2,224.55

278.23

4,873.53

161.57

111.00

162.98

156.00

813.26

1,944.97

3,349.77

92,296.68

31,926.29

76,324.78

187,227.16

396,580.48

264,107.57

1,048,462.96

66,637.26

21,811.63

19,302.57

15,004.25

34,936.00

126,954.51

69,539.58

287,548.54

7,487.18

11,520.66

17,817.51

45,474.97

46,084.29

43,599.29

171,983.91

16,418.38

13,221.13

28,037.27

73,899.72

84,650.60

67,990.84

284,217.94

7,023.45

7,812.55

7,501.46

4,916.65

5,669.73

4,474.01

37,397.84

Registered Commercial Grades:

45,673.43

11,029.48

68,081.47

172,849.07

248,656.89

174,316.28

720,606.62

83,417.52

49,626.19

15,373.30

40,200.68

245,861.93

171,603.29

606,082.91

3,688.63

3,009.81

4,470.58

3,388.76

4,089.85

1,441.83

20,089.45

163.54

114.00

258.08

382.82

854.27

2,008.97

3,781.67

136,114.40

68,468.21

90,956.23

217,966.40

500,188.55

350,393.58

1,364,087.37

26,045.62

22,571.47

17,000.66

37,322.44

132,405.21

74,784.32

310,129.72

8,525.69

11,878.99

18,303.35

47,000.72

50,771.76

46,719.69

183,200.20

17,810.40

14,038.06

28,992.66

76,158.42

90,948.09

72,560.35

300,507.97
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